

TABLE OF ORDINANCES CODIFIED

48022	License Code; repeals Ords. 15855, 16299, 20739, 20740, 28570, 31578 § 1050, 32034, 34159, 34821, 34837, 35790, 36203, 36917, 37317, 37671 §§ 3, 4, 5, 30 and 34, 40146, 42323, 42775, 42949, 43645, 43646, 44785, 44905, 44986, 45727, 46189 and 47237 (6.02, 6.04, 6.06, 6.08, 6.10, 6.12, 6.14, 6.16, 6.18, 6.20, 6.26, 6.30, 6.32, 6.34, 6.36, 6.38, 6.42, 6.44, 6.48, 6.50, 6.52, 6.54, 6.58, 6.60, 6.62, 6.64, 6.68)	92986	Amends § 338 of Ord. 48022, vehicle wreckers (Repealed by 109080)
66558	Amends § 103 of Ord. 48022, for-hire drivers (Repealed by 109560)	94568	Amends § 153 of Ord. 48022, hawkers (Repealed by 109271)
72585	Protection of property from fills and excavations (Repealed by 108865)	95946	Amends § 1 of Ord. 91885, Seattle Center Advisory Commission (Repealed by 108936)
75207	Amends § 198 of Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)	96360	Adds §§ 369 through 375 to Ord. 48022, mobile caterers (Repealed by 109271)
79432	Combines City and County Health Departments (Repealed by 109522)	97331	Amends §§ 1 and 7 of Ord. 95035, vehicle wrecker and towing service (Repealed by 109080)
80950	Amends § 198 of Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)	98327	Amends §§ 1 and 3 of Ord. 79432, Public Health Department (Repealed by 109522)
90074	Amends § 198 of Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)	99443	Joint City-County Subcommittee on Shoreland and Tideland Planning (Repealed by 109155)
90316	Adds §§ 336 through 346 to Ord. 48022, vehicle wreckers (Repealed by 109080)	99554	Department of General Services (Repealed by 109129)
90379	Garbage collection rates and charges (Repealed by 109022, 109130)	99869	Amends § 9 of Ord. 90535, vehicle wrecker and towing service (Repealed by 109080)
90480	Amends § 198 of Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)	100435	Code of Ethics (Repealed by 108882)
90535	Vehicle wrecker and towing services (Repealed by 109080)	100501	Advance payments in partial settlement of claims against the city; establishes Advance Payment Claims Fund (Repealed by 108657)
90727	Reenacts and amends §§ 152 and 153 of Ord. 48022, hawkers (Repealed by 109271)	100648	Amends § 7 of Ord. 100435, Code of Ethics (Repealed by 108882)
91141	Amends § 7 of Ord. 90535, vehicle wrecker and towing service (Repealed by 109080)	100649	Amends §§ 4 and 8 of Ord. 100435, Code of Ethics (Repealed by 108882)
91885	Seattle Center Advisory Commission (Repealed by 108936)	101076	Amends § 198 of Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)
91943	Amends § 196-A of Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)	101488	Amends § 336 of Ord. 48022, vehicle wreckers (Repealed by 109080)
91981	Prohibits rental of Seattle Center buildings to subversive organizations; repeals Ords. 68445 and 81315 (Repealed by 109118)	101548	Affirmative action program (Repealed by 109112)
92869	Amends § 1 of Ord. 91885, Seattle Center Advisory Commission (Repealed by 108936)	102182	Office of Women's Rights (Repealed by 109114)
		102404	Amends §§ 190, 192, 193, 194, 197 and 197-1; adds §§ 192-1 and 194-1 through 194-5; repeals §§ 191-1 and 195 of Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)
		102631	Amends §§ 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9 and 11 of Ord. 90535, vehicle wrecker and towing service (Repealed by 109080)

- 103167 Claims Payment Fund; payment of claims against the city (Repealed by 108657)
- 103514 Amends § 198 of Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)
- 103866 Amends § 3 of Ord. 100435, Code of Ethics (Repealed by 108882)
- 104067 Office of Policy Planning; amends §§ 1 and 2 and repeals § 3 of Ord. 97473, Department of Community Development; amends § 1 of Ord. 101667, Department of Human Resources; amends § 3 of Ord. 103726, transfer of function of Office of Policy Planning; deposit to Comprehensive Planning Assistance Fund (Repealed by 108735)
- 104620 Amends § 190 and repeals § 191 of Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)
- 104849 Amends § 7 of Ord. 90535, vehicle wrecker and towing service (Repealed by 109080)
- 104907 Amends § 3 of Ord. 102182, Seattle Women's Commission (Repealed by 109114)
- 105189 Adds § 198-1 to Ord. 48022, peddlers or solicitors (Repealed by 109271)
- 105411 Amends § 1 of Ord. 91885, Seattle Center Advisory Commission (Repealed by 108936)
- 106107 Fire Code; repeals Ords. 87870, 88210, 88339, 89864, 90005, 90405, 91984, 92898, 93220, 93733, 93826, 94931, 96018, 96169, 96677, 98466, 98572, 98868, 101645, 103133, 103457, 105617 (Repealed by 108678)
- 106302 City Planning Commission; repeals Ord. 104177 (Repealed by 109155)
- 106416 Municipal Lighting and Power System; repeals Ord. 104030 (Repealed by 109218)
- 106467 Amends § 26 of Ord. 106107, Fire Code (Repealed by 108882)
- 106471 Amends § 7 of Ord. 100435, Code of Ethics (Repealed by 108882)
- 106474 Amends §§ 1, 2, 3, and 6 of Ord. 99554, Department of General Services (Repealed by 109129)
- 106721 Plumbing Code; repeals Ord. 104301 (Repealed by 109033)
- 106828 Amends § 2b of Ord. 106416, Municipal Lighting and Power System (Repealed by 109218)
- 106959 Water Demand Charge Fund (Repealed by 109398)
- 107012 Floating home moorage tenants' rights (Repealed by 109280)
- 107017 Amends § 10 of Ord. 106107, Fire Code (Repealed by 108678)
- 107128 Amends § 2 of Ord. 102182, Office of Women's Rights (Repealed by 109114)
- 107133 Handicapped person and senior citizen identification program (Repealed by 109560)
- 107157 Amends §§ 9, 11, 13, 13.1 through 13.4, 14A, 15, 16, 23, 58, 90-3, 95, 95-A, 95-F, 98, 107, 108, 130, 131, 134, 135, 137, 165, 172, 173, 173.1, 176.1, 196-A, 201, 207, 240, 261, 262, 303, 309, 312 and 372 of Ord. 48022, License Code (6.02, 6.10, 6.14, 6.16, 6.18, 6.20, 6.32, 6.34, 6.36, 6.38, 6.50, 6.52, 6.54, 6.62, 6.64)
- 107660 Amends §§ 2a, 2b, 4a and 4b of Ord. 106416, Municipal Lighting and Power System (Repealed by 109218)
- 107661 Adds § 11(a) to Ord. 106416, Municipal Lighting and Power System (Repealed by 109218)
- 107786 Building Department and Superintendent (Repealed by 109124)
- 107828 Exemptions from civil service (Repealed by 109004)
- 107829 Amends § 3 of Ord. 106107, Fire Code (Repealed by 108678)
- 107840 Rates for data processing services (Repealed by 108656)
- 107879 Office of Policy Planning, Program 6000 (Repealed by 108735)
- 108074 Amends § 1 of Ord. 107828, exemptions from civil service (Repealed by 109004)
- 108097 Amends § 1 of Ord. 98511, data processing services (Repealed by 109576)
- 108157 Permit fee ordinance; repeals Ord. 107379 (Repealed by 109506)
- 108647 Amends § 4.23 of Ord. 106319 and § 904 of Ord. 106360, housing code and noise (22.206, 25.08)
- 108648 Amends § 14.1 of Ord. 48022, License Code (6.02)
- 108649 Hearing Examiner fees (3.02)
- 108650 Amends § 8 of Ord. 102228, Administrative Code (3.02)

ORDINANCES CODIFIED

- 108651 Amends § 2 of Ord. 82583, sewer permit fees (21.24)
- 108652 Amends § 5 of Ord. 105636, subdivisions (24.98)
- 108653 Amends §§ 27.1 and 28.4 of Ord. 86300, zoning (24.72, 24.74)
- 108654 Amends § 1 of Ord. 99492, Board of Public Works (20.48)
- 108656 Data processing operating fund; repeals Ord. 107840 (3.14, 5.76)
- 108657 Judgment/Claims Fund; repeals Ords. 16117 and 100501 (5.24, 5.76)
- 108658 Repeals and replaces § 2 of Ord. 107055, Seattle Center rental agreements (17.16)
- 108659 Amends § 5 of Ord. 62662, utilities business tax (5.48)
- 108675 Amends §§ 9, 16 and 20 of Ord. 80028, § 3 of Ord. 85679 and §§ 3, 4, 7 and 30 of Ord. 94465; repeals § 29 of Ord. 94465; meat, rabbit, poultry and fish sale and distribution (5.76, 10.12, 10.14)
- 108678 Fire Code; repeals Ord. 106107, 106467, 107017 and 107829 (22.600, 22.602, 22.604)
- 108707 Amends § 10 of Ord. 72630, business and occupation tax (5.44)
- 108709 Amends §§ 27.3 and 28.42 of Ord. 86300, zoning (24.72, 24.74)
- 108729 Permit fees; repeals Ord. 108157 (Repealed by 109506)
- 108735 Office of Policy Evaluation; repeals Ords. 104067 and 107879 (3.14)
- 108736 Amends § 4.21 of Ord. 106319, Housing Code (22.206)
- 108762 Consulting services (3.114)
- 108807 Amends §§ 1, 2 and 3 of Ord. 108614, Vanpool Fund (5.76)
- 108809 Amends § 11.40.140 of Ord. 108200, pedestrians (11.40)
- 108814 Adds §§ 12A.20.010 and 12A.12.160 and amends §§ 12A.12.150, 12A.16.020, 12A.17.140, 12A.17.160, 12A.20.020, 12A.20.110, 12A.46.100 and 12A.46.120 of Ord. 102843, Criminal Code (12A.10, 12A.12, 12A.14, 12A.16)
- 108836 Amends § 20B of Ord. 107501, State Environmental Policy Act guidelines (25.04)
- 108837 Amends § 7 of Ord. 65877, water supply system; repeals §§ 7-B and 14 of Ord. 65877 (21.04)
- 108841 Amends § 1 of Ord. 107828, exemptions from civil service (Repealed by 109004)
- 108846 Amends § 18 of Ord. 90047, street use regulations (15.10)
- 108850 Amends § 7-A-2 of Ord. 65877, water supply system (21.04)
- 108860 Repeals § 21 of Ord. 105735 (Repealer)
- 108861 Amends § 1 of Ord. 108649, Hearing Examiner fees (3.02)
- 108865 Repeals Ord. 72585 (Repealer)
- 108867 Amends § 9 of Ord. 108814, Criminal Code (12A.12)
- 108882 Code of Ethics; repeals Ords. 100435, 100648, 100649 and 106471 (4.16)
- 108886 Amends § 5 of Ord. 62662, utilities business tax (5.48)
- 108887 Amends § 11.55.100 of Ord. 108200, Traffic Code (11.55)
- 108908 Adds § 12A.04.090 to Ord. 102843, Criminal Code (12A.06)
- 108909 Amends § 95 of Ord. 48022, dog and cat licenses (6.16)
- 108934 New license code (6.202, 6.210, 6.212, 6.214, 6.260, 6.280)
- 108935 Amends § 12 of Ord. 106615, park code (18.12)
- 108936 Seattle Center Advisory Commission; repeals Ords. 91885 and 105411 (17.08)
- 108967 Amends § 2 of Ord. 106166, § 2 of Ord. 108482 and § 1 of Ord. 108508, building codes (22.100, 22.300, 22.400)
- 108984 Amends § 14.2 of Ord. 86300, zoning (24.40)
- 108992 Amends §§ 1, 2 and 3 of Ord. 65482, sidewalk construction (15.70)
- 108995 Adds §§ 12A.04.195, 12A.04.196, 12A.04.197 and 12A.04.198 to Ord. 102843, Criminal Code (12A.06)
- 108996 Amends § 4 of Ord. 100708, unit pricing (7.12)
- 108998 Collection of property taxes and abatement of liens (5.04)
- 109004 Exemptions from civil service; repeals Ords. 107828 and 108074 (4.12)
- 109019 Police firearm discharge (3.28)
- 109020 Spay and neuter clinic (9.24)
- 109021 Amends § 4 of Ord. 104472, utility credits for the elderly (21.76)
- 109022 Garbage collection rates and charges (21.40)
- 109031 Amends § 11.30.180 of Ord. 108200, vehicle impoundment fees (11.30)

- 109033 Plumbing Code; repeals Ord. 106721 (22.500, 22.502, 22.504, 22.506)
- 109037 Adds § 12A.08.290 to Ord. 102843, Criminal Code (12A.08)
- 109039 Amends § 23.3 of Ord. 86300, zoning (24.64)
- 109050 Amends § 3 of Ord. 108205, open housing (14.08)
- 109078 Amends § 12 of Ord. 106615, Park Code (18.12)
- 109080 Adds Ch. 7 to Ord. 108934, tow trucks; repeals §§ 8 of Ord. 106025 and 17, 18, 19 and 20 of Ord. 107158 and Ords. 90316, 90535, 91141, 92986, 97331, 99869, 101488, 102631 and 104849 (6.214)
- 109081 License fees (6.204)
- 109084 Adds § 28.21 and amends §§ 6.1, 6.3, 23.1 and 28.4 of Ord. 86300, zoning (24.16, 24.64, 24.74)
- 109091 Amends §§ 4.1 and 4.3 of Ord. 84390, sewer utility (21.28)
- 109099 Adds §§ 226.5 and 407 and amends §§ 215 and 232 and Ch. 4 of Ord. 106360, noise control (25.08)
- 109112 Affirmative action plan; amends §§ 8 and 9 of Ord. 107790 and § 8 of Ord. 107791; repeals Ord. 101548 (4.04, 4.08, 4.80)
- 109113 Women and minority business utilization (20.46)
- 109114 Office of Women's Rights and Seattle Women's Commission; repeals Ords. 102182, 104907 and 107128 (3.14)
- 109115 Amends §§ 2 and 3 of Ord. 97971, Office of Human Rights (3.22)
- 109116 Fair employment practices (14.04)
- 109118 Amends §§ 1 and 3 of Ord. 107634, lease authority of Director of Administrative Services; repeals Ords. 105093 and 91981 (3.06)
- 109120 Amends § 1 of Ord. 102735, bonds of city officers (3.90)
- 109124 Department of Construction and Land Use; repeals Ord. 107786 (3.06, 5.76)
- 109125 Amends § 1-A of Ord. 89021, §§ 2.020, 2.030, 3.010 and 3.030 of Ord. 89715, §§ 4 and 5 of Ord. 90138, § 8 of Ord. 98852, §§ 6, 7 and 8 of Ord. 100475, §§ 1 and 2 of Ord. 101941, §§ 5 and 8 of Ord. 105462, §§ 4 and 18 of Ord. 105636, §§ 17 and 18 of Ord. 105735, § 14 of Ord. 106166, § 3.43 of Ord. 106319, § 1.03 of Ord. 106348, § 3.08 of Ord. 107323, § 1 of Ord. 107679, §§ 3.2, 4.1, 4.2, 5.1 and 5.2 of Ord. 107707, §§ 3, 25 and 30 of Ord. 108080, § 201 of Ord. 108482, § 202 of Ord. 108500, §§ 201, 403 and 405 of Ord. 108508 and § 1 of Ord. 108729, reorganization project (7.16, 12A.52, 22.104, 22.108, 22.204, 22.304, 22.404, 22.800, 22.804, 22.902, 22.904, 24.80, 24.98, 25.04, 25.12, 25.16, 25.20, 25.24)
- 109126 Amends §§ 3.04, 3.05, 3.20, 11.1, 13C.51, 13C.52, 13C.54, 13C.6, 13C.7, 13C.71, 13C.72, 13C.8, 17.22, 20.2, 21A.13, 21A.14, 21A.17, 21A.50, 21A.51, 21A.52, 21A.54, 21A.55, 21A.56, 21A.57, 21A.58, 21A.62, 21A.69, 21A.104, 21A.151, 21A.154, 23.21, 23.31, 23.41, 23.43, 23.44, 23.5, 23.63, 23.7, 24.41, 24.47, 24.83, 24.84, 24.85, 24.86, 24.912, 24.916, 24.922, 26.2, 26.3, 27.11, 27.12, 27.2, 27.41, 27.84, 28.2, 28.43 and 28.54 of Ord. 86300, zoning; repeals § 27.4 of Ord. 86300 (24.08, 24.26, 24.38, 24.48, 24.56, 24.60, 24.64, 24.66, 24.68, 24.70, 24.72, 24.74)
- 109128 Amends § 2 of Ord. 105934, § 2 of Ord. 107007, §§ 1 and 2 of Ord. 107252, § 2 of Ord. 107298, § 2 of Ord. 107964, § 2 of Ord. 108167 and § 2 of Ord. 108553, Director of Administrative Services (20.88)
- 109129 Department of Administrative Services; amends §§ 1, 2 and 3 of Ord. 100174 and § 1 of Ord. 106965; repeals Ord. 99554 (3.18, 5.76)
- 109130 Garbage and rubbish collection charges; repeals Ord. 90379 (21.40)
- 109131 Amends § 4 of Ord. 96003, garbage collection (21.36)
- 109132 Amends § 4 of Ord. 104472, utility credits for the elderly (21.76)
- 109133 Amends § 1 of Ord. 106058, Refund Account (5.76)
- 109155 Planning Commission; amends §§ 11.1, 16.3, 16.5, 17.22, 24.4, 24.46, 24.7, 24.83, 27.2, 27.41, 27.6, 27.7 and 28.2 of Ord. 86300, §§ 2 and 7 of Ord. 98852, §§ 13.08, 18, 19 and 22 of Ord. 105636; repeals §§ 24.45 and 27.4 of Ord. 86300, §§ 3.04, 20 and

ORDINANCES CODIFIED

- 21 of Ord. 105636 and Ords. 99443 and 106302; zoning (3.64, 24.26, 24.46, 24.48, 24.66, 24.68, 24.72, 24.74, 24.98, 25.28)
- 109157 Amends § 3 of Ord. 104542, relocation assistance for disabled persons (20.84)
- 109189 Adds Ch. 40 to Ord. 108934, adult entertainment studios (6.280)
- 109190 Adds § 12A.20.070 to Ord. 102843, Criminal Code (12A.16)
- 109191 Amends §§ 90-3 and 262 of Ord. 48022; repeals § 105 of Ord. 48022; License Code (6.14, 6.38)
- 109208 Renumbers §§ 5 to 15, 6 to 16 and 7 to 11, adds new §§ 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 and 12, and amends § 4 of Ord. 104839, open housing (14.08)
- 109218 Electricity rates, terms and conditions of use; repeals Ords. 106416, 106828, 107660 and 107661 (21.48)
- 109219 Amends §§ 4.15 and 4.31 of Ord. 106319, Housing Code (22.206)
- 109220 Housing preservation (5.76, 22.210)
- 109227 Adds § 75 and amends §§ 7, 8, 10 and 72 of Ord. 87983, Harbor Code (16.12, 16.20, 16.32, 16.36)
- 109228 Amends § 20 of Ord. 87983, Harbor Code (16.44)
- 109229 Liability for experts used by Fire Department (3.16)
- 109237 Amends § 29 of Ord. 108333, police investigations (14.12)
- 109250 Amends § 68(e) of Ord. 87983, Harbor Code (16.60)
- 109266 Amends §§ 11.11, 24.46 and 27.41 of Ord. 86300, § 2 of Ord. 98852 and §§ 13.08 and 22 of Ord. 105636, zoning and subdivisions (24.26, 24.66, 24.72, 24.98, 25.28)
- 109271 Adds § 50 to Ord. 90047 and Ch. 30 to Ord. 108934; amends § 6 of Ord. 90047; repeals §§ 152, 153, 190, 191, 192-1, 193, 194, 194-1, 194-3, 194-4, 194-5, 195, 195-A, 196, 196-A, 369, 370, 371, 372, 373, 374 and 375 of Ord. 48022, § 3 of Ord. 75087, Ords. 75207, 80950, 90074, 90480, 90729, 91943, 94568, 96360, 101076 and 102404, §§ 114, 115, 116, 117, 118, 119, 120, 121, 122, 123, 124, 125 and 126 of Ord. 102636, Ords. 103514, 104620 and 105189, § 9 of Ord. 106063, Ord. 106077 and §§ 11 and 30 of Ord. 107157; peddlers (6.260, 15.02, 15.17)
- 109272 Adds § 6 to Ord. 109081, license fees (6.204)
- 109274 Amends § 6.4 of Ord. 86300, zoning (24.16)
- 109279 Adds §§ 40.025 and 40.045 to Ord. 108934; repeals § 40.090 of Ord. 108934; licenses (6.280)
- 109280 Floating home moorages; repeals Ord. 107012 (7.20)
- 109299 Amends § 2 of Ord. 107785, Board of Public Works (3.44)
- 109313 Repeals and replaces § 1 and amends § 2 of Ord. 106214, Energy Office (3.14)
- 109317 Designates Parsons/Gerrard residence as historic landmark (25.32)
- 109318 Designates McFee/Klockzien residence as historic landmark (25.32)
- 109319 Designates Parsons Memorial Park as historic landmark (25.32)
- 109320 Designates East Republican Street stairway as historic landmark (25.32)
- 109339 Amends § 12 of Ord. 109218, electricity service connections (21.48)
- 109348 Adds Chs. 5 and 6 to Ord. 108934; repeals §§ 400-413, 500-508, 510-514 and 520-526 of Ord. 48022 and Ords. 93789, 107095, 107270 and 108196; vehicles for hire (6.210, 6.212)
- 109358 Amends §§ 4 and 6 of Ord. 107791, public safety civil service regulations (4.08)
- 109376 Amends §§ 2 and 5 of Ord. 95466, group term life insurance program (4.48)
- 109377 Amends § 1 of Ord. 107055, rental of Seattle Center buildings (17.16)
- 109388 Harvard-Belmont Landmark District (25.22)
- 109398 Amends §§ 33 and 34 of Ord. 65877 and § 4 of Ord. 104472; repeals Ord. 106959; water rates (21.04, 21.76)
- 109416 Amends §§ 102, 103, 202, 203, 207, 218, 219, 304, 402, 403, 404, 411, 412, 414, 415, 418, 420, 422, 425, Tables 4-6, 4-9 and 4-10, §§ 601, 602 and 603 of Ord. 108500, Energy Code (22.700, 22.702, 22.704, 22.706, 22.710)
- 109432 Amends § 3 of Ord. 109220, housing preservation (22.210)

- 109433 Amends §§ 12A.02.030 and 12A.04.140 of Ord. 102843, Criminal Code (12A.04, 12A.06)
- 109438 Master use permits (24.84)
- 109440 Amends § 23.28 of Ord. 86300, zoning (24.64)
- 109475 Amends §§ 11.16.420, 11.56.020, 11.56.130, 11.56.320, 11.58.005, 11.80.060, 11.84.260 and 11.84.300 of Ord. 108200, traffic (11.16, 11.56, 11.58, 11.80, 11.84)
- 109476 Adds Ch. 11.31 and §§ 11.20.020, 11.55.340 and 11.59.090 to Ord. 108200; amends and renumbers §§ 11.32.060 to 11.31.030, 11.32.120 to 11.31.100, 11.32.180 to 11.31.110 and 11.32.200 to 11.31.080 of Ord. 108200; amends §§ 11.20.010, 11.23.380, 11.23.400, 11.30.360, 11.32.020, 11.32.140, 11.34.020, 11.54.150, 11.55.320, 11.58.005, 11.58.008, 11.60.583, 11.60.586, 11.60.589, 11.60.592, 11.60.665, 11.60.670, 11.60.675, 11.60.680, 11.60.685 and 11.66.200 of Ord. 108200; traffic (11.20, 11.23, 11.30, 11.31, 11.32, 11.34, 11.54, 11.55, 11.58, 11.59, 11.60, 11.66)
- 109480 Amends § 3 of Ord. 107788 and § 3 of Ord. 107789, engineering and water departments (3.12, 3.32)
- 109491 Amends § 1 of Ord. 99492, administrative charges for public works contracts (20.48)
- 109493 Amends §§ 4 and 5 of Ord. 103095, corrosion prevention (21.08)
- 109494 Amends § 16 of Ord. 80028, milk and milk products and § 3 of Ord. 94465, meat distribution (10.12, 10.14)
- 109495 Amends § 6 of Ord. 109033, Plumbing Code (22.504)
- 109498 Amends § 1 of Ord. 99870, police department records fees (3.28)
- 109499 Amends § 2.100 of Ord. 106024, Revenue Code (5.32)
- 109500 Amends § 3 of Ord. 90145, tobacco vending machine license (6.84)
- 109501 Amends § 13 of Ord. 84297, refrigeration license fees (6.82)
- 109502 Amends §§ 23, 95, 97, 131, 136, 147, 172, 173, 206, 263, 330.2, 331 and 331.1 of Ord. 48022, business license fees (6.06, 6.16, 6.18, 6.20, 6.36, 6.42, 6.48, 6.52, 6.54, 6.60)
- 109503 Amends § 3 of Ord. 103667, Washington Park (18.16)
- 109505 Amends § 21A.59 of Ord. 86300, zoning fees (24.60)
- 109506 Permit fees; repeals Ord. 108729 (22.900)
- 109507 Amends § 41 of Ord. 90047, excavations (15.44)
- 109511 Amends §§ 24.43, 27.1, 27.8 and 28.4 of Ord. 86300 and §§ 5 and 16 of Ord. 106014, zoning and subdivisions (24.66, 24.72, 24.74, 24.98)
- 109514 Amends § 5 of Ord. 78444, employees' retirement system (4.36)
- 109515 Amends § 18 of Ord. 105735, environmental review fees (25.04)
- 109517 Amends § 4.3 of Ord. 84390, sewer rates (5.76, 21.28)
- 109522 Establishes Seattle-King County Department of Public Health; repeals Ords. 79432 and 98327 (3.30, 5.76)
- 109523 Amends §§ 2, 3, 12, 13 and 20 of Ord. 102623, business and occupation tax (5.44)
- 109524 Amends § 1 of Ord. 108649, Hearing Examiner fees (3.02)
- 109545 Adds § 51 to Ord. 90047; amends § 11.72.320 of Ord. 108200; temporary parking on planting strips (11.72, 15.07)
- 109555 Adds § 76 and amends §§ 3 and 22 of Ord. 87983, Harbor Code (16.12, 16.28)
- 109560 Code adoption; adds § 1.04.010; adds to §§ 25.04.500 and 25.04.550; amends § 12A.06.030; renumbers §§ 3.22.130 and 3.22.140 to 3.20.090 and 3.20.100; repeals §§ 3.14.520, 3.14.550, 3.20.150, 3.20.160, 3.20.170, 3.20.180, 6.22.010, 6.78.010, 6.78.070, 6.78.090 and 12A.06.030 (1.01, 1.04, 3.20, 12A.06, 25.04)
- 109576 Amends § 5 of Ord. 105296; repeals § 1 of Ord. 105296 and Ord. 98511; data processing (3.14)
- 109577 Amends §§ 2, 3 and 4 of Ord. 108329, data processing (20.52)
- 109586 Designates Brace/Moriarty residence as historic landmark (25.32)